
State Chairman - John Walsh - St Thomas Aquinas - john.walsh@aquinas-sta.org
DIST SPORT CHAIRMAN SCHOOL EMAIL

1 B SOC Mason Clark Tate  mason@thepensioncenter.com
2 B SOC Michael Gable Marianna
3 B SOC Chad Linville Wakulla
4 B SOC Chris Joiner Suwannee
5 B SOC Cheryl Henson Bolles hensonc@bolles.org
6 B SOC Patrick Turner Palatka pturner@my.putnamschools.org 
7 B SOC Robert Boland West Port
8 B SOC Tim Gruman Citrus
9 B SOC Lance Jenkins Deland ldjenkin@volusia.k12.fl.us 
10 B SOC Nate Brooks Weekie Wachee brooks_n@hcsb.k12.fl.us
11 B SOC Jose Reyes Oak Ridge HS jose.reyes@ocps.net
12 B SOC Scotty Carey Merritt Island
13 B SOC Chris Crawshaw Mulberry
14 B SOC Frank Seidl CCC
15 B SOC Aaron Killips Leto
16 B SOC Stanley Heinlein Sarasota High
17 B SOC Ly Nguyen Sebring High sebringguy1978@yahoo.com
18 B SOC Bob Vertrees Gateway High School rasbutdv@leeschools.net
19 B SOC Christopher Fonehouse Vero Beach christopher.fonehouse@indianriverschools.org 
20 B SOC Angelica Echeverria Royal Palm Beach
21 B SOC John Walsh St. Thomas Aquinas
22 B SOC John Walsh St. Thomas Aquinas
23 B SOC Eketevi Munga Reagan
24 B SOC Juan Monge Varella
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michael.gable@jcsb.org
Chad.linville@wcsb.us
cjoyner1974@yahoo.com 

robert.bolaand@marion.k12.fl.us
grumant@citrusschools.org

scarey1@cfl.rr.com
crawshaw4sports@aol.com
fsaceopportunities@yahoo.com
Aaron.killips@hcps.net
loriston17@gmail.com

Angelica.echeverria@palmbeachschools.org 
john.walsh@aquinas-sta.org
john.walsh@aquinas-sta.org
eketebimunga@gmail.com
jcmonge@dadeschools.net
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